REAL ESTATE TRANSFERS, Dec. 8 to Dec. 12

A recap of last week's real estate market. Excludes apartment transactions and certain other transfers in the interest of space.

TOWN

SHREWSBURY
SHREWSBURY
WESTBOROUGH
WESTBOROUGH
WESTBOROUGH
WESTBOROUGH
SOUTHBOROUGH
NORTHBOROUGH
NORTHBOROUGH
NORTHBOROUGH
GRAFTON
GRAFTON
HUDSON
HUDSON
MARLBOROUGH

ADDRESS

251 Boylston Street
21 Fiske Street

7 Jennings Road

8 Samuel Harrington Road
14 Nourse Street

41 Adams Street

7 Rock Point Road
12 Saddle Hill Drive
26 Maple Street

35 Woodstone Road
73 Potter Hill Road
110 Main Street

10 Town Line Road
18 Collins Drive

306 Berlin Road

PRICE

$444,900
$625,000
$615,000
$1,115,000
$1,075,000
$730,000
$600,000
$970,000
$682,000
$1,495,000
$450,000
$425,000
$1,911,534
$662,000
$679,000

SELLER

John P. Graham, Joanna Lyn Graham
Victoria M. Kelly, Michaela M. Kelly

Buu Tran, Hung Hua

Michael L. Steinberg, Cindy H. Steinberg
Viakom Subramanian Mahadevan
Adam Wiloszek, Katelyn Wloszek
Christopher K. Daniels, Peter C. Daniels
Malik Mustafa

Jeffrey Fortune, Natalie Stefan

Michael C. Dowd, Leilah K. Dowd
Elizabeth Spinney

Jeremy D. Weeks, Carolyn Weeks

Toll Northeast V Corp

John Sordillo, Donna Churchill

Valteir Torres

BUYER

Erin Johnson
Matthew Winchester

Jonathan Guerrero, Jessica Guerrero
Dana Philbrook, Linda Philbrook

Emam Hussein, Sally Farag
Ahmed Abdelgany

Cintia M. Braga

Imraan Hosein

Andrew Tougas

Michael L. Shi, Linda Vo
Noah Arnold, Jasmine Arnold
Lauren Noble

Tenzin Tamula

Jason Goldman

Carlos Cavalcante



